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Women / BR / C
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cailin Marlow1192
Greenville

9.000 9.475 9.3509.425 37.250
3T 1 1 5 1 

1 

Lauren Bradley1190
Greenville

9.000 9.425 9.4259.300 37.150
4T 2T 3 3 2 

2 

Brianna Weirick1191
Greenville

9.050 9.325 9.4009.200 36.975
1T 5 5T 4 3 

3 

Annelise Shick1012
Aiken

8.725 9.075 9.5009.350 36.650
6 9 2 2 4 

4 

Kerry Knepley1205
Greenwood Y

9.050 9.425 9.5508.400 36.425
2T 3T 13 1 5 

5 

Maddie Biron1101
Choice

8.650 9.300 9.2009.225 36.375
7 6 4 10 6 

6 

Jadyn Bell1025
American

8.525 9.200 9.2759.050 36.050
11 7 8T 7T 7 

7 

Sophia Krawiec1228
Hartsville

8.550 9.000 9.3009.100 35.950
10 10 7 6 8 

8 

Alicia Diaz1053
Carolina

8.475 9.100 9.2759.050 35.900
12 8 9T 8T 9 

9 

Summer Amerson1044
Barefoot

8.400 9.350 9.1258.950 35.825
13 4 10T 11 10 

10 

Nicole Bastedo1270
Miss Libby's

8.575 8.825 9.0509.200 35.650
8T 12 6T 13 11 

11 

Sarah Teal1229
Hartsville

8.750 8.775 9.2508.850 35.625
5 13 12 9 12 

12 

Campbell Vickery1031
Balance Point

8.575 8.900 9.1008.950 35.525
9T 11 11T 12 13 

13 
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